HOURLY LABOR RATES
General Labor
Plumbing/Electrical
Golf cart service
Marine engine service
Fiberglass work

Paint Bottom
Mooring construction
House call (min fee)
Marine construction
Carpentry

Chimney Cleaning

SERVICE & RENTAL FEES
Truck
Labor
Golf cart
Labor
Chipper plus fuel
Operator

Tractor/backhoe/wood splitter
plus fuel

Operator
Lawn Mower plus fuel
Tipping Fee
Firewood unstacked

HAULING/LAUNCHING

0O.B to 20 ft.

0.B over 20 ft.

Sailboat to 25ft

Sailboat over 25ft

Pressure washing

Launch & deliver to
mooring
Robinhood/East Side
(plus boat trip rate)

Hanging boat

Haul barge with materials

Clean/inspect mooring

Mooring numbers

if done at time of cleaning

Shrink wrap disposal

$45.00
$45.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$45.00
$55.00
$20.00
$55.00
$45.00
$55.00

$20.00/trip
$45.00/hr
$10.00/trip
S45.00/hr
$45.00/hr
S45.00/hr

$60.00/hr
$50.00/hr
$15.00/hr
Dump Closed
S175/load

$5.00/ft
$6.00/ft
$8.00/ft
$12.00/ft
$4.00/ft

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$85.00
$100.00

$8.00
$25.00

MacMahan Island Service Fees 2020

STORAGE FEES - SUMMER & WINTER

Outside $14.00/ft
Inside $20.00/ft
Battery Maintenance (each) $12.00
Outboard engine $45.00
Golf Cart $45.00

WINTERIZING MOTOR

Outboard/Inboard $75.00/hr
BOAT TRIPS

Landing $20.00
East side $30.00
Five Islands $35.00
North End $35.00
Robinhood $45.00

BOAT RENTAL

15ft $500.00/wk

Barge $100.00/hr
Operator $45.00/hr

SEPTIC SERVICE

Open/Close system $45.00

Service & Repair $55.00/hr

FLOATS & RAMPS

Haul/Launch: Time & Equipment

Construction & Repair $55.00/hr

Slip rental (minimum) $525.00
Add $25.00/ft over 15ft

SEASONAL PARKING

First Space $250.00
Each additional Space $100.00
Overnight $5.00/night



