## MacMahan Island Service Fees 2020

HOURLY LABOR RATES		STORAGE FEES - SUMMER & WINTER	
General Labor	\$45.00	Outside	\$14.00/ft
Plumbing/Electrical	\$45.00	Inside	\$20.00/ft
Golf cart service	\$75.00	Battery Maintenance (each)	\$12.00
Marine engine service	\$75.00	Outboard engine	\$45.00
Fiberglass work	\$50.00	Golf Cart	\$45.00
Paint Bottom	\$45.00		
Mooring construction	\$55.00	WINTERIZING MOTOR	
House call (min fee)	\$20.00	Outboard/Inboard	\$75.00/hr
Marine construction	\$55.00		
Carpentry	\$45.00	BOAT TRIPS	
Chimney Cleaning	\$55.00	Landing	\$20.00
, 3	·	East side	\$30.00
SERVICE & RENTAL FEES		Five Islands	\$35.00
Truck	\$20.00/trip	North End	\$35.00
Labor	\$45.00/hr	Robinhood	\$45.00
Golf cart	\$10.00/trip		,
Labor	\$45.00/hr	BOAT RENTAL	
Chipper plus fuel	\$45.00/hr	15ft	\$500.00/wk
Operator	\$45.00/hr		,
Tractor/backhoe/wood splitter	÷ 10.004		
plus fuel	\$60.00/hr	Barge	\$100.00/hr
Operator	\$50.00/hr	Operator	\$45.00/hr
Lawn Mower plus fuel	\$15.00/hr		
Tipping Fee	Dump Closed	SEPTIC SERVICE	
Firewood unstacked	\$175/load	Open/Close system	\$45.00
		Service & Repair	\$55.00/hr
HAULING/LAUNCHING			
O.B to 20 ft.	\$5.00/ft	FLOATS & RAMPS	
O.B over 20 ft.	\$6.00/ft	Haul/Launch: Time & Equipn	nent
Sailboat to 25ft	\$8.00/ft	Construction & Repair	\$55.00/hr
Sailboat over 25ft	\$12.00/ft	Slip rental (minimum)	\$525.00
Pressure washing	\$4.00/ft	Add \$25.00/ft over 15ft	
Launch & deliver to			
mooring	\$50.00	SEASONAL PARKING	
Robinhood/East Side			
(plus boat trip rate)	\$50.00	First Space	\$250.00
Hanging boat	\$50.00	Each additional Space	\$100.00
Haul barge with materials	\$85.00	Overnight	\$5.00/night
Clean/inspect mooring	\$100.00		
Mooring numbers			
if done at time of cleaning	\$8.00		
Shrink wrap disposal	\$25.00		